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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 14 December 2022

P MDN 314 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE FLYS Last start placegetter TAR, 07/12/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3Y M/1P. Fraser 552545 0/0102

 2 ATTACK A WHACKER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/11/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 6P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/088

 3 FLY TO EDEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 23/11/2022, R2, P 8P 2P 8P M/1J. Laurantus 538307 0/084

 4 ODIN RISING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 4P 3Y 4P M/1B. Hastie 549207 0/083

 5 TRALEE BETH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/12/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 5P M/1M. Mabbott 556761 0/082

 6 SHIMMY DEBACLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 10/12/2022, R1, Y 2Y 7Y 6P M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/078

 7 MUM'S STAR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 09/11/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 5Y M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/074

 8 STAR LUNA First start M/1S. Staples 553602 0/00

 9 HERE COME CODY First start M/1P. Johnston 554806 0/00

 10 TRALEE DOLL First start M/1M. Mabbott 556765 0/00

 11 MIDNIGHT HOWLER First start M/1J. Carter 558018 0/00

 12 BELLA LA GRAND First start M/1J. Carter 558020 0/00

 13 COSMIC GHOST First start M/1D. Stone 553094 0/00

 14 HOT TEMPER First start M/1R. Watson 555418 0/00

 15 REMINISCE AGAIN First start M/1D. Clarson 560183 0/00

 16 CYCLONE VICKY First start M/1R. Watson 560561 0/00

 17 TRALEE BEAUTY First start M/1M. Mabbott 556764 0/00

 18 COSMIC NUGGET First start M/1M. Jobson 553095 0/00

 19 GLENREAGH BULLET 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 07/12/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1G. Streatfield 550142 0/088

 20 SALLY BE FAST Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 07/12/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1D. Clarson 552487 0/076

 21 MELBOURNE STREET Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 19/11/2022, R1, P 7P M/1S. Sweeney 559255 0/033

 22 HEROIC HAZEL Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 18/11/2022, R2, P 7P M/1L. Sweeney 559259 0/033

 23 FLEX UP Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 30/11/2022, R1, P 7P M/1M. Jobson 557981 0/033

 24 CECIL'S SISTER Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R1, P 7P 5P 4Y M/1S. Rees 552241 0/068

 25 FULL OF ZIP Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 8P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/058

 26 MY OLD LADY Weighted points score RIS, 03/12/2022, R1, Y 6Y 4P 4P M/1T. Forbes 551586 0/057

 27 MIDGET ZEAL Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1M. Smith 554997 0/056

 28 AWESOME FRED Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R1, Y 4Y 7P 4P M/1P. Fraser 552543 0/056

 29 SUMMER LILLY Weighted points score TAR, 29/10/2022, R1, Y 4Y 7P 4P M/1K. Schmitzer 544650 0/054
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 30 EDDIE MUNSTER Weighted points score GOS, 06/12/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1D. Lewis 544730 0/054

 31 NORA CARAT 3 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R2, P 7P 6Y 7P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/052

 32 CHICAGO DRIVE Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R1, P 6P 4Y 5P M/1W. Attwill 545048 0/052

 33 MONTKEILA BOY Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 7P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/050

 34 ARES RISING Weighted points score MAT, 05/12/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/049

 35 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y 6P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/048

 36 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 5P 6P M/1W. Kelly 549022 0/048

 37 FIRST OFFENCE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 8P 7P M/1G. Duggan 540682 0/044

 38 TAKE THE MICKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R2, P 7P 5Y 7P M/1L. Bramble 552653 0/040

 39 GEORGE APPEAL Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R3, P 8P 5Y M/1J. Carter 558017 0/039

 40 BEE LOGIE Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R2, P 8P 6P M/1G. Kelly 558019 0/035

 41 FIRE UP TINA Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R1, Y 8Y 7P M/1T. Forbes 558578 0/030

 42 REMEMBER ALWAYS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 8Y 8Y M/1M. Turner 555699 0/026
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 1 HOOKED ON PRISSY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/2M. Mabbott 550770 3/2237

 2 SKETCHY IN BY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1Y 5/3D. Burns 554300 3/1217

 3 PERJURY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 5P 5/3B. Hastie 553395 3/1204

 4 TWIST AND SHAKE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5C 3P 5/3B. Smoothy 551581 3/1204

 5 GOLD ON BLACK Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/2D. Solomon 534258 3/2202

 6 WILLINA CHARM 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/2R. Milton 553866 3/2186

 7 LUCKY BUNDY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4Y 5/4D. Clarson 552489 1/0184

 8 MISS TALLOWOOD Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 2/0177

 9 BANEBRIDGE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/3G. Duggan 552145 2/1171

 10 BUNDY CHELLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/3D. Clarson 551789 3/1165

 11 RADLEY ERSKIN Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 1P 5/2M. Mabbott 547232 3/2165

 12 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 1P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 2/0159

 13 WHAT A KNIGHT Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/3G. Masterson 536401 2/1156

 14 COSMIC JOURNEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/4D. Stone 553093 1/0155

 15 COSMIC FRANKY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5Y 5/3D. Stone 553099 2/1153

 16 BUNDY BOUNCE Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5P 4Y 5/3D. Clarson 551794 3/1152

 17 COSMOLOGIST Grade order Grade 5 1P 2Y 5/4M. Jobson 542842 1/0149

 18 SADIE SEAHORSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/4M. Smith 558276 1/0147

 19 ARCTIC BLIZZARD Grade order Grade 5 5P 3Y 1P 5/4M. Jobson 542841 1/0142

 20 WAR HAMMER Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 5P 5/3D. Solomon 546583 2/1141

 21 STUCK IN MUD Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/4B. Smoothy 548787 1/0136

 22 SKETCHY DELIVER Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/3M. Smith 559750 2/1135

 23 GODDESS OF WAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/0123

 24 NULA'S GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0111

 25 SUBZERO ANNIE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 1Y 5/4K. Barrass 549767 2/0105

 26 TOPPER'S THE ONE 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8Y 2Y 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/199

 27 BARB'S MANDA Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 4P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/099

 28 BAD HABITS 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3Y 6P 5/2G. Jobson 542203 3/298

 29 HOOKED ON JACK Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8P 2Y 5/4K. Barrass 552730 1/097

 30 SURFACE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 7P 5/3R. White 541983 2/193

 31 BORN A DIAMOND Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 8P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/190
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 32 OLSEN GANG Grade order Grade 5 6Y 7P 3P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/085

 33 SIMPLY ORSON Grade order Grade 5 3P 5Y 8P 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/184

 34 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/181

 35 BACK OFF BRO Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/075

 36 DANGER BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/260

 37 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/060

 38 FUEL FUND 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/059
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 1 HOOKED ON SAL Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 6P 5/4M. Turner 552733 2/0142

 2 DJANGO UNLEASHED Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 8P 5/3T. Forbes 553743 4/1137

 3 ALCATRAZ FLASH Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2Y 5P 5/4R. Taffe 552221 1/0124

 4 MINI MILLAR Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8P 2P 5/4T. Millar 544708 1/0117

 5 MISS MAGGIE MAY Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 1P 5/3C. Last 539379 2/1112

 6 THREE PUTT PAR Grade order Grade 5 3Y 3P 5P 5/4D. Clarson 552488 1/0112

 7 TIME FOR TINA Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 1P 5/4T. Forbes 558574 1/0108

 8 COOKIE COTTON Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1P 2Y 5/4M. Turner 552220 1/0100

 9 DECEIVING Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 4P 5/4R. Hall 551306 1/098

 10 PRINCE STIMO Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 4P 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/080
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 1 WEFFALEE SHIELD Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/4T. Forbes 552041 9/0290

 2 CLANDA'S MISS 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/4D. Stone 531335 8/0251

 3 SOPHIA JAZZ Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 4/1204

 4 TOBIAS 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 4/1165

 5 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 1P 5/3G. Streatfield 549889 2/1159

 6 NEVER FORGOTTEN Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2Y 5/2M. Jobson 536133 3/2138

 7 OUR GIRL HOPE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/3T. Ball 549095 3/1117

 8 DAME GUINEVERE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6C 5/4G. Masterson 536398 3/095

 9 CUNDLE KATE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/1R. Wright 540245 12/393

 10 FUN DAY FRIDAY Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 5P 5/1B. Smoothy 528621 6/587

 11 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 8P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 7/481

 12 SYMI VENTURA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/163
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 1 TRALEE REVENGE Last start placegetter WPK, 07/12/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 3/1/2M. Mabbott 550015 8/5286

 2 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 23/11/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 3/1/2D. Stone 531335 8/6251
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 1 POPPY BLUEY Last start placegetter TAR, 07/12/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 8P 4/1/2S. Sweeney 543240 9/8246

 2 BELMONT NOVA Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1G. Ernst 547851 5/4240

 3 BUMPY JOHNSON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 5P 4/1/1M. Jobson 527316 8/6105

8 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 12 December 2022 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 14 December 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KRYPTO MAIZIE Last start winner TAR, 07/12/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1L. Masterson 554334 4/3243

 2 CENTODIECI Last start winner TAR, 07/12/2022, R8, P 1P 8P 7P 5/3B. Austin 544369 2/1144

 3 CHOICE WORDS Last start placegetter GAR, 03/12/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 5/4J. Thomas 553079 1/0184

 4 TRALEE JAY Last start placegetter TAR, 07/12/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/3147

 5 EAGER DOLL Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 07/12/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 5M 5/1L. Hutton 507756 7/685

 6 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 07/12/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Hutton 551255 2/181

 7 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 07/12/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/060

 8 FUEL FUND 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 07/12/2022, R8, P 7Y 5P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/059

 9 AT RANDOM Dropping in grade GAR, 09/12/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1T. Ball 542580 8/6177

 10 GONE VERY VIRAL 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 11/12/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1G. Duggan 536688 6/4150

 11 LITTLE GIRL BLUE 1 Dropping in grade GOS, 14/06/2022, R7, P 8P 6Y 8Y 5/1G. Duggan 536690 9/365

 12 INNER LIGHT 1 Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 3Y 2P 4P 5/1B. Hastie 548837 4/3236

 13 PEYTON'S PUZZLE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1D. Lewis 544729 4/3225

 14 ROY RIP Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1J. Carter 528619 11/9172

 15 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score TAR, 02/11/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1G. Dunphy 537900 4/3171

 16 EBONY TRALEE Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 547923 1/0171

 17 TOBIAS 3 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 4/0165

 18 AEROPLANE LUCY Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 8P 5/1M. Smith 548826 4/3159

 19 ALFIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R6, P 7P 7P (FEL)P 5/1S. Atkins 547849 4/3156

 20 ALWAYS A SHOW Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R3, Y 3Y 1P 2P 5/4K. Barrass 559207 1/0153

 21 STIMO COMMAND 2 Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R6, Y 2Y 8P 7P 5/2M. Mcguire 538630 5/2151

 22 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1J. Carter 533839 8/5147

 23 INDIAN WELLS Weighted points score GUN, 01/12/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4M. Smith 552389 1/0141

 24 SKETCHY RUSS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 3P 5/1D. Burns 554296 4/3132

 25 LEND THE MOOSE Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R2, Y 3Y 5P 4P 5/4K. Barrass 547854 4/0128

 26 SUBZERO ASH Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R2, Y 6Y 4P 2P 5/3K. Barrass 549768 2/1126

 27 GODDESS OF WAR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/0123

 28 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R5, M 7M 5P 4M 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/7116

 29 FAST TALKING Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R6, Y 4Y 3P 5Y 5/3T. Forbes 540249 7/1101

 30 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R7, P 7P 8Y 2Y 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/199

 31 BAD HABITS 3 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R4, P 4P 3Y 6P 5/2G. Jobson 542203 3/298
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 32 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R4, M 2M 6P 4P 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/194

 33 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 7P 5/3R. White 541983 2/193

 34 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 9/890

 35 BARTY PARTY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1G. Duggan 536691 8/790

 36 UNBEARABLE Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7P 7Y 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/084

 37 DEADLY QUALITY Weighted points score GAR, 12/11/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4K. Fogarty 541858 1/082

 38 PIASTRI Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 8P 5/3K. Dodson 541665 2/181

 39 CHARMING LASS Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R3, Y 7Y 8P 1Y 5/4N. Watson 555422 1/073

 40 EL GRAND DEANO Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R4, M 7M 7M 6P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/873

 41 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R4, M 6M 6P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/369

 42 SYMI VENTURA 3 Weighted points score GRA, 11/12/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/163

 43 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/260
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 1 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R2, P 7P 6Y 7P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/052

 2 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y 6P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/048

 3 REMEMBER ALWAYS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 8Y 8Y M/1M. Turner 555699 0/026
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 1 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 23/11/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 3/1/2D. Stone 531335 8/6251
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 1 MRS HALO Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1L. Bramble 530525 6/4242

 2 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/1G. Ball 541965 9/7186

 3 BUMPY JOHNSON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 5P 4/1/1M. Jobson 527316 8/6105
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 1 WILLINA CHARM 2 Last start winner TAR, 07/12/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2R. Milton 553866 3/2186

 2 NULA'S GIRL 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 07/12/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Ball 545292 1/0111

 3 GONE VERY VIRAL 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 11/12/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1G. Duggan 536688 6/4150

 4 CUNDLE KATE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 21/10/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1R. Wright 540245 12/193

 5 LITTLE GIRL BLUE 2 Dropping in grade GOS, 14/06/2022, R7, P 8P 6Y 8Y 5/1G. Duggan 536690 9/365

 6 INNER LIGHT 2 Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 3Y 2P 4P 5/1B. Hastie 548837 4/3236

 7 PEYTON'S PUZZLE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/12/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1D. Lewis 544729 4/3225

 8 CULTURED Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R4, M 4M 6P 1P 5/2S. Staples 528378 6/2176

 9 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 4/0165

 10 REXINA Weighted points score MOR, 03/12/2022, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 5P 5/2S. Staples 534704 4/2156

 11 STIMO COMMAND 1 Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R6, Y 2Y 8P 7P 5/2M. Mcguire 538630 5/2151

 12 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 2P 5/1J. Carter 533839 8/5147

 13 SKETCHY RUSS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 3P 5/1D. Burns 554296 4/3132

 14 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2022, R5, M 7M 5P 4M 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/7116

 15 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/11/2022, R7, P 7P 8Y 2Y 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/199

 16 BAD HABITS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R4, P 4P 3Y 6P 5/2G. Jobson 542203 3/298

 17 BARTY PARTY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 7P 5/1G. Duggan 536691 8/790

 18 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/12/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 8P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 7/281

 19 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/12/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/163

 20 FUEL FUND 3 Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R4, Y 7Y 5P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 550138 1/059
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 1 BE MY EXPRESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 30/11/2022, R1, P 8P 2P 4P M/1G. Minors 551582 0/0116

 2 MUM'S STAR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 09/11/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 5Y M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/074

 3 GLENREAGH BULLET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 6P M/1G. Streatfield 550142 0/088

 4 KRATOS RISING Weighted points score KEM, 10/12/2022, R1, Y 5Y (FEL)P 6P M/1S. Cartwright 549210 0/056

 5 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/12/2022, R2, P 7P 6Y 7P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/052

 6 SUMMER JOY 3 Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y 6P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/048

 7 FIRST OFFENCE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 30/08/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 8P 7P M/1G. Duggan 540682 0/044

 8 TAKE THE MICKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/11/2022, R2, P 7P 5Y 7P M/1L. Bramble 552653 0/040

15 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 12 December 2022 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 14 December 2022

P 4 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY SANNETTE Last start winner TAR, 07/12/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2K. Johnson 538629 8/7195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 14 December 2022

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR GIRL HOPE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/12/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3T. Ball 549095 3/1117
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